XI MosirGutwinRun 2023 - 2. runda - Pétmaraton na raty (ok. 5km) - Marsz Nordic Walking

M-CE  IMIE
1 EWELINA
2 KRZYSZTOF
3 REMIGIUSZ
4 ANETA
5  ROBERT
6  ANTONI
7 EWELINA
8  KRZYSZTOF
9  KAROLINA
10  ANNA
11  MARTA
12 PAWEL
13 STANIStAW
14  KATARZYNA
15  MONIKA
16  KONRAD
17 tUKASZ
18 JULIA
19  AGNIESZKA
20  PAWEt
21 JOANNA
22 ANNA
23 MAIGORZATA
24 SYLWIA
25  JOANNA
26 SYLWIA
27  ILONA
28  DOROTA
29  BEATA
30  ALEKSANDRA
31  ALEKSANDRA
32 DANUTA
33 tUKASZ
34 IZABELA
35  BOZENA
36  STANISIAW
37  MARTA

NAZWISKO
ZAJaC
TWORZEWSKI
WOZNIAK
CZUBA
ZALESKI
MACIEJKO
WALCZYK
KUCHARSKI
LUTEK
KePCZYASKA
GOLEBIOWSKI
GOLEBIOWSKI
SEJMICKI
SAWICKA - WOICIK
KAWA
DEBNIAK
KRUK

ISSER

ISSER - DRYKA
KAMIASKI
GORYCKA
ROZPIERSKA
StOWIK
SZUTKOWSKA
LANGE
MICHALCZYK
SEJMICKA
ZALESKA
tUCZA)
ADAMCZAK
GRZESIAK
MILLER
KUCHARCZYK
ROZWADOWSKA
ZARZYCKA
WALCZYRSKI
BOGDANOWICZ

NR
238
226

76
321
241
425
291
113
120

98
423
424

61
415

23

36
108

68
296
369
338
191
203
210
116
400

67
239
125

3
383

138
110
192
244
368

19

MIASTO

OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.

KUNOW
DENKOWEK

OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.

RADOM

OSTROWIEC SW.

MILKOW

OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.

KOLONIA PIASKI

OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.

KUNOW

OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.

KUNOW
RADOM

OSTROWIEC SW.

RUDKA

OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.

RUDKA

OSTROWIEC SW.

KUNSW

OSTROWIEC SW.

KIJOWA WATAHA
KIJOWA WATAHA
KIJOWA WATAHA

KIJOWA WATAHA
KIJOWA WATAHA

KIJOWA WATAHA
KIJOWA WATAHA
KIJOWA WATAHA
KIJOWA WATAHA
KIJOWA WATAHA
KUNSOW
OSTROBIEC
KIJOWA WATAHA

KIJOWA WATAHA
TEAM AMAZONKI
KIJOWA WATAHA
KIJOWA WATAHA

CHODZe BO LUBIE
SARON TEAM

KAT CZAS
K-40 00:37:30
M-40 00:37:42
M-40 00:37:43
K-40 00:39:14
M-50 00:39:27
M-60 00:39:51
K-40 00:40:16
M-60 00:40:35
K-40 00:40:52
M-50 00:41:31
K-30 00:41:32
M-40 00:41:47
M-60 00:42:01
K-40 00:42:12
K-40 00:42:37
M-30 00:42:49
M-40 00:42:48
K-13 00:42:52
K-30 00:42:58
M-40 00:43:28
K-13 00:43:55
K-50 00:44:08
K-40 00:44:33
K-40 00:44:28
K-50 00:44:30
K-40 00:44:56
K-50 00:44:58
K-40 00:45:05
K-50 00:45:29
K-50 00:45:38
K-30 00:46:31
M-60 00:46:33
M-40 00:46:46
K-50 00:47:13
K-50 00:47:18
M-13 00:47:46
K-40 00:47:50



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

ANNA
STEFAN
EDYTA

RAFAt

KASIA
ALEKSANDRA
MONIKA
EWELINA
IWONA
TOMASZ
ROZALIA
ELZBIETA
ALEKSANDRA
MAtGORZATA
KRYSTYNA
AGNIESZKA
EWA

TERESA
MAGDA
TOMASZ
MAIGORZATA
REGINA
JUSTYNA
MACIEJ
ELZBIETA
MICHAf
ADAM
ELZBIETA
AGNIESZKA
EWA

MARCIN
ZUZANNA
JUSTYNA
ZUZANNA
AMELIA

KAJA

LUCYNA
BERNADETA
MARIA

SWIERCZ
ZARZYCKI
SMIESZEK
PSZONAK
POz0GA
ISSER - DRYKA
POtOWNIAK
JAIOCHA
RUTKOWSKA
MACHNICKI
MACHNICKA
KRUK
DZIADOWICZ
CZUBA
DOMINIK
SIENNIAK - SOJA
PASTERNAK
MADEJA
CWIEK
KOSMACIRASKI
MILNER
ZDONEK
GAWLIK
MOSKALIK
OGOREK
MOCO#R
PASTUSZKA
MOSKALIK
ANDRYKA
WALCZYNSKA
WALCZYASKI
STROJNA
STROJNA
MACHNICKA
KLEPACZ
ARTYKIEWICZ
SWIERCZ
WALCZAK
KAMIASKA

308
245
217
349
175
298
170
86
416
128
127
109
42
28
376
381
380
130
352
353
139
247
49
144
154
299
348
143

366
367
421
382

307
414
219
227
343

JANIK

OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.

KOLONIA PIASKI
KUNSOW

OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.

OzAROW

OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.

SERWIS

OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.

KUNSOW
KUNoOW

OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.
OSTROWIEC SW.

KIJOWA WATAHA

KIJOWA WATAHA
KIJOWA WATAHA

SARON TEAM
MORSY | FOCZKI
MORSY | FOCZKI
KIJOWA WATAHA
TEAM AMAZONKI
TEAM AMAZONKI
TEAM AMAZONKI
TEAM AMAZONKI

TEAM AMAZONKI
TEAM AMAZONKI

TREKKING TEAM
TEAM AMAZONKI
TEAM AMAZONKI
AMAZONKA

K-40
M-60
K-40
M-30
K-30
K-16
M-40
K-40
K-40
M-60
K-50
K-50
K-30
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-40
K-50
K-40
M-40
K-50
K-50
K-40
M-60
K-40
M-40
M-50
K-50
K-50
K-40
M-40
K-16
K-40
K-13
K-13
K-13
K-50
K-50
K-50

00:47:49
00:47:58
00:47:50
00:47:52
00:47:55
00:48:16
00:48:16
00:48:15
00:48:45
00:48:54
00:48:54
00:49:22
00:49:37
00:49:54
00:49:55
00:50:36
00:50:29
00:50:59
00:50:50
00:50:49
00:51:33
00:51:32
00:51:32
00:51:32
00:51:40
00:52:11
00:55:11
00:55:13
00:55:17
00:56:33
00:56:34
00:56:49
00:56:49
00:56:57
00:56:58
00:56:59
00:59:30
00:59:30
00:59:27



77 AGNIESZKA  RECZKO 341  SZEWNA K-16 01:02:20
78 SYLWIA RECZKO 185  SZEWNA K-40 01:02:23
79 MARTYNA SEREMAK 199  KUN6W PATYCZAKI K-16 01:04:44



